FETir

CDF 25/50 m 20717

Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717

Salison 2071620717

Edité le 20 jun 20717 & 17:14 - page 7 -

Liste des Inscriptions

253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 métres Seniors 2

Quota CDF =35

N I I I A A A I o O

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Nom / Prénom
LAPOIRIE Stéphane

RIEDINGER Thierry
BOLTEAU Bruno
LEDUC Laurent
PROFICET Hervé
LEHUEDE Bertrand
BLONDEL Frédéric
BOEUF Alain
HOLLANDE Jean-Pierre
LHEUR Vincent
RAMBAUD Patrick
LAURENT Philippe
COLIN Jean-Marc
MORIN Gilles
CHIARI Alexis
DAUMAL Hervé
NEGRO Jean-Marc
ALBERTELLI Marco
PROFICET Fabrice
GUIHENEUF Jean
PLANUS Thierry
KELLER Patrick
ELLEINSTEIN Jean-Paul
MORVAN Pierre
DANDELOT Gilles

ROMANG Denis

Association / Ligue

S.T. EPINAL
LORRAINE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

T.S. RIOMOIS
AUVERGNE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. LACONCORDE
NORMANDIE

TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
BOURGOGNE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
ILE DE FRANCE

AS.TIC.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T. MARENNAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.S.A.L. LORIENT
BRETAGNE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY
BOURGOGNE

S.T. EPINAL
LORRAINE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S.E. COLMAR
ALSACE

A.T. CRIQUEBEUF
NORMANDIE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
LORRAINE

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
PROVENCE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

93,0

95,0

95,0

89,0

96,0

97,0

95,0

88,0

91,0

98,0

92,0

93,0

92,0

93,0

93,0

90,0

91,0

88,0

91,0

90,0

95,0

95,0

85,0

87,0

88,0

83,0

95,0

96,0

93,0

91,0

91,0

94,0

89,0

88,0

85,0

89,0

87,0

88,0

90,0

93,0

88,0

90,0

89,0

85,0

78,0

91,0

82,0

89,0

86,0

86,0

88,0

93,0

Séries
90,0 97,0
91,0 93,0
83,0 950
91,0 96,0
89,0 93,0
81,0 96,0
82,0 89,0
850 94,0
88,0 94,0
77,0 90,0
91,0 94,0
77,0 97,0
82,0 91,0
90,0 94,0
70,0 89,0
750 89,0
79,0 96,0
78,0 94,0
79,0 94,0
72,0 98,0
79,0 96,0
79,0 88,0
68,0 96,0
850 81,0
83,0 92,0
79,0 84,0

Total
94,0 90,0 559,0
94,0 82,0 551,0
92,0 86,0 544,0
88,0 88,0 543,0
89,0 85,0 543,0
89,0 81,0 538,0
92,0 89,0 536,0
94,0 84,0 533,0
87,0 87,0 532,0
93,0 82,0 529,0
850 79,0 528,0
89,0 83,0 527,0
88,0 78,0 521,0
91,0 60,0 521,0
92,0 88,0 520,0
96,0 80,0 520,0
89,0 75,0 519,0
86,0 86,0 517,0
91,0 84,0 517,0
84,0 82,0 517,0
92,0 71,0 515,0
88,0 72,0 511,0
84,0 87,0 506,0
82,0 85,0 506,0
84,0 70,0 505,0
80,0 85,0 504,0
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CDF 25/50 m 20717

Date limite dinscription 19 juin 20717
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Liste des Inscriptions

Salison 2071620717

253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 métres Seniors 2

| Quota CDF =35

MIDI-PYRENEES

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

|:| 27 NIOCHE Pascal SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 91,0 72,0 770 890 910 840 504,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 28 LOUEYRAUD Jean-Claude S.T. TOULON 90,0 89,0 620 920 870 830 503,0
COTE D'AZUR

|:| 29 VILLERMAUX Bertrand C.T. MARENNAIS 870 850 77,0 900 81,0 83,0 503,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

|:| 30 DUBOIS Christian C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS 930 90,0 770 850 860 71,0 502,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 31 LECOMTE Philippe S.T. TOULON 92,0 830 760 910 91,0 690 502,0
COTE D'AZUR

|:| 32 COCKENPOT Christian CIBLE CLERMONTOISE 89,0 89,0 850 920 860 60,0 501,0
PICARDIE

|:| 33 CORREIA Antonio J. D'ARC CHALONS 880 830 650 860 930 850 500,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 34 MALDAGUE Fabrice TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 930 80,0 680 920 900 77,0 500,0
PROVENCE

|:| 35 MATHEVON Alexandre C.S.A. E.M. BOURGES 890 860 71,0 840 910 740 495,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE Limite Quota

|:| 36 BAZILLAC Jean-Albert S.T. CIBOURE 91,0 760 790 91,0 780 790 494,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 37 HUBE Edmond T.0. FOREZIEN 820 87,0 700 860 860 820 493,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 38 ACHOTEGUI Richard S.T. CIBOURE 91,0 820 730 810 870 790 493,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 39 DUPONCHELLE Christian A.S.T. DURTALOIS 80,0 850 860 790 900 71,0 491,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 40 LACHER Patrick André S.T. 1889 COLMAR 920 91,0 740 91,0 830 600 491,0
ALSACE

|:| 41 BERTAUX Dany A.T. STE-SAVINE 830 81,0 80,0 81,0 850 80,0 490,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 42 HUCHET Alain C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS 920 880 71,0 840 830 720 490,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 43 BERNARD André E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 920 880 720 930 880 57,0 490,0
LORRAINE

|:| 44 VAYRETTE Laurent E.G. ETAMPOISE 870 780 740 890 870 740 489,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 45 ALDER Martial S.T. CIBOURE 82,0 830 740 920 810 760 488,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 46 GAYAUDON Jean-Louis S.T.S. GUERET 90,0 880 680 91,0 880 630 488,0
LIMOUSIN

|:| 47 JOLLY Jacky C.S. SMARVES 88,0 830 840 840 90,0 590 488,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

|:| 48 BOUILLAGUET Philippe ALERTE SANFLORAINE 91,0 830 63,0 860 800 84,0 487,0
AUVERGNE

|:| 49 MOISSETTE Pascal T.0. LYONNAIS 86,0 950 81,0 820 640 790 487,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 50 VILLANNEAU Yannick T.S. BLANCOIS 91,0 91,0 480 90,0 910 76,0 487,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 51 SEGERS Jean-Marc LA MADELEINOISE TIR 880 860 740 840 700 830 485,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 52 DANELUZZO Marc ASS. CASTRAISE SOR 850 830 760 920 770 720 485,0
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Place
53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Nom / Prénom
DALEX Didier

GOMEZ José
STELZLE Sébastien
SAVOURET Benoit
FAURE Lucien
PEIRANO Michel
PORNET Guy
GUILLON Guy
JONCHIER Jean-Paul
VALLI Larissa
DRUART Jean-Michel
LAULERGUE Stéphane
JACEK Richard

PHILIP Pierre
BOUKRAA Norine
MEILLIER Eric

BRUN Charles
BROCARD Jean-Marc
HECKEL Roland
RAUSEO Antoine
BARISIEN Xavier
DROUIN Jean-Claude
DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre
DELENNE Jean-Claude
WELTER André

LAIGRE Patrick

Association / Ligue

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

T.S. FENOUILLET
MIDI-PYRENEES

U.S.M.T.
ILE DE FRANCE

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T. MONT D'UZORE
LYONNAIS

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

TIR DUNOIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
LYONNAIS

S.TAS.A.
PROVENCE

C.T.S. FRASNOY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.T. DESCARTES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.S. RIOMOIS
AUVERGNE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.G. STAINOISE
LORRAINE

CSAD CHATELLERAULT
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.S.LT
LIMOUSIN

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

A.S.E. COLMAR
ALSACE

STADE NIORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET
PICARDIE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

U.S.T.V.
LORRAINE

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON
AUVERGNE

89,0

84,0

93,0

89,0

90,0

88,0

88,0

92,0

83,0

74,0

91,0

90,0

87,0

88,0

90,0

90,0

87,0

86,0

84,0

87,0

84,0

85,0

92,0

80,0

87,0

88,0

82,0

75,0

87,0

92,0

93,0

81,0

89,0

86,0

86,0

84,0

84,0

74,0

82,0

88,0

83,0

77,0

89,0

84,0

86,0

90,0

85,0

79,0

83,0

66,0

78,0

92,0

Séries
74,0 85,0
59,0 94,0
54,0 91,0
79,0 46,0
74,0 86,0
68,0 88,0
61,0 90,0
58,0 89,0
84,0 87,0
76,0 93,0
69,0 87,0
76,0 90,0
78,0 950
58,0 88,0
72,0 96,0
650 87,0
56,0 94,0
71,0 89,0
74,0 86,0
55,0 83,0
65,0 90,0
76,0 88,0
69,0 89,0
71,0 90,0
61,0 86,0
53,0 81,0

Total
89,0 65,0 484,0
86,0 84,0 482,0
76,0 81,0 482,0
93,0 82,0 481,0
62,0 76,0 481,0
87,0 69,0 481,0
80,0 72,0 480,0
85,0 70,0 480,0
65,0 74,0 479,0
88,0 63,0 478,0
79,0 67,0 477,0
79,0 67,0 476,0
83,0 50,0 475,0
86,0 66,0 474,0
83,0 50,0 474,0
770 77,0 473,0
85,0 58,0 469,0
81,0 58,0 469,0
76,0 62,0 468,0
76,0 76,0 467,0
850 57,0 466,0
82,0 56,0 466,0
79,0 54,0 466,0
84,0 72,0 463,0
86,0 65,0 463,0
88,0 61,0 463,0
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Place
79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

N I A A A I Y O

Nom / Prénom
PINAUD Thierry

PRIGNAL Robertine
MENNESSON Alain
ROUDIER Denis
DUBOIS Rolande
COCQUELIN Jacques
BROUARD Thierry
RICHON Bernard
CHARO Pascal

PATAT Marcel
COUTARD Florian
OUDOT Philippe
PALLESCHI Mario
DIOMINE Alain
BAYON Alban
MORBIDUCCI Tibério
KLUKASZEWSKI Michel
FOURNERIE Franck
GALLAND Alex
DADOQY Thierry
QUELOS Jean
LANGUILLAT Georges
MERCIRIS Patrick-Nicolas
GUIZIEN Richard
LAROUBLE Eric

LEUTARD Dominique

Association / Ligue

CARABINE BIGOUDENNE
BRETAGNE

G.U.C.TIR
GUADELOUPE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON
AUVERGNE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CERCLE TIR. GASCONS
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.T. RUMILLIENS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T.S. TOURAINE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE
LORRAINE

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

MAROMME T.S.
NORMANDIE

ST GD COMBE CHATELEU
FRANCHE-COMTE

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
LYONNAIS

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.S. MASSIACOIS
AUVERGNE

S.T. 1889 COLMAR
ALSACE

S.T. RIVE-DE-GIER
LYONNAIS

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
LORRAINE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

G.U.C.TIR
GUADELOUPE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

LA CIBLE MEAUZACAISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

83,0

77,0

90,0

95,0

89,0

94,0

89,0

77,0

90,0

85,0

87,0

92,0

95,0

82,0

71,0

77,0

85,0

72,0

80,0

80,0

84,0

86,0

65,0

84,0

81,0

78,0

86,0

74,0

85,0

75,0

61,0

85,0

75,0

85,0

77,0

79,0

72,0

75,0

82,0

59,0

77,0

80,0

89,0

79,0

71,0

75,0

79,0

71,0

81,0

63,0

74,0

71,0

Séries
54,0 80,0
81,0 82,0
73,0 71,0
69,0 86,0
82,0 77,0
66,0 83,0
64,0 82,0
66,0 87,0
62,0 90,0
82,0 83,0
63,0 86,0
62,0 83,0
50,0 85,0
77,0 81,0
59,0 85,0
55,0 85,0
56,0 82,0
69,0 88,0
68,0 81,0
78,0 69,0
57,0 83,0
57,0 87,0
69,0 77,0
54,0 83,0
71,0 72,0
66,0 85,0

Total
80,0 79,0 462,0
78,0 70,0 462,0
80,0 63,0 462,0
81,0 56,0 462,0
83,0 68,0 460,0
67,0 65,0 460,0
79,0 70,0 459,0
71,0 72,0 458,0
74,0 65,0 458,0
83,0 42,0 454,0
85,0 60,0 453,0
76,0 64,0 452,0
81,0 59,0 452,0
88,0 64,0 451,0
82,0 76,0 450,0
87,0 65,0 449,0
93,0 43,0 448,0
64,0 72,0 4440
68,0 75,0 443,0
75,0 63,0 440,0
86,0 49,0 438,0
75,0 58,0 434,0
75,0 65,0 432,0
83,0 62,0 429,0
76,0 54,0 428,0
74,0 53,0 427,0



POITOU-CHARENTES

FFETir Salison 2071620717
CDF 25/50 m 20717
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253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 métres Senfors 2 | Quota CDF =35 |
Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

|:| 105 JENAL Gunther S.E.T. BITCHE 700 69,0 620 820 680 720 423,0
LORRAINE

|:| 106 MINJEAU Jean-Michel J. D'ARC CHALONS 870 67,0 430 850 770 640 423,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 107 VERNAY Richard S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND 80,0 80,0 820 81,0 37,0 60,0 420,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 108 DOOLAEGHE Eric LA MADELEINOISE TIR 590 67,0 680 730 740 67,0 408,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 109 PERPETTE Franck U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX 730 72,0 680 870 570 49,0 406,0
PICARDIE

|:| 110 PERZ Philippe Pierre-Marie L.S. ROSSELANGE 850 780 260 860 660 60,0 401,0
LORRAINE

|:| 11 ASTOR Hervé C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 770 76,0 630 730 670 440 400,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 112 CARCY ZYCHLA Norberto C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS 630 69,0 660 840 640 530 399,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 113 FABRE Bernard S.T. LAXOU 740 62,0 550 780 66,0 63,0 398,0
LORRAINE

|:| 114 FREZIN Eric LA MADELEINOISE TIR 750 77,0 63,0 63,0 61,0 59,0 398,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 115 HAMLIL Cherif S.R. DELLOIS 830 820 50 900 900 430 393,0
FRANCHE-COMTE

|:| 116 KERLAU Pascal C.S. GARNISON RENNES 82,0 76,0 18,0 91,0 78,0 46,0 391,0
BRETAGNE

[ 17 GRES André TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 84,0 56,0 500 80,0 840 330 3870
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 118 JOFFRE Charles LA CIBLE MEAUZACAISE 730 480 720 820 61,0 440 380,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 119 CAILLIEZ Serge Raymond Fernanc A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE 780 790 410 600 880 320 378,0
LORRAINE

|:| 120 LECONTE Daniel AMICALE DE LUCE 740 68,0 49,0 750 550 43,0 364,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 121 JACQUES Joél ASM.T. 59,0 42,0 450 740 760 57,0 353,0
GUADELOUPE

|:| 122 ANGLADE Michel TIR PAYS COUSERANS 68,0 61,0 39,0 580 60,0 60,0 346,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 123 BEAUVARLET Eric AW.T. 64,0 84,0 46,0 44,0 56,0 51,0 345,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 124 COLLET Cyrille C.S.A. E.M. BOURGES 71,0 46,0 390 700 560 460 328,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 125 PIJUAN Sawsan S.T. NARBONNE 480 580 250 390 740 59,0 303,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 126 TROMPAT Claude T.0. LYONNAIS 630 660 140 O 0 0 143,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 127 DANABE Lucien G.U.C.TIR 340 17,0 7,0 140 0 0 72,0
GUADELOUPE

|:| 128 COIRAULT Michel C.T. MARENNAIS 430 0 0 0 0 0 43,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

|:| 129 ZAMBITO-MARSALA Antoine A.T. CREUTZWALD 160 0 0 0 0 0 16,0
LORRAINE

|:| 130 AUFFRET Lionel ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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|:| 131 BLICQ Jean-Claude ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
POITOU-CHARENTES
|:| 132 BANEWITZ Sacha C.TM.C. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
|:| 133 PEDEGERT Pierre STADE MONTOIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AQUITAINE
|:| 134 THURIET Philippe S.M.T. CHALONS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHAMPAGNE
|:| 135 MICHAUX Philippe S.M.T. SEDAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHAMPAGNE

-- Fin --



